Nassau County, GOSR & Consultants Sign-In Sheet

Baldwin Downtown and Commercial Corridor Resiliency Study
CDBG-DR Pre-Proposal Conference — September 22", 2015

IN ATTENDANCE INITIAL ~ ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO

Michael Dorris Jr. 3PL Consulting mdorris@3pl-consulting.com

Kelly Simmons 3PL Consulting ksimmons@3pl-consutling.com

Eric Boehning 3PL Consulting eboehning@3pl-consutling.com

Nancy Lesakowski 3PL Consulting nlesakowski@3pl-consulting.com

Sean Sallie Nassau County DPW ssallie@nassaucountyny.gov

Ken Arnold Nassau County DPW karnold@nassaucountyny.gov
Nassau County of Minority

Dr. Phillip Elliot Affairs pelliott@nassaucountyny.gov
Governor’s Office of Storm

Daniel Berkovits Recovery Daniel.berkovits@stormrecovery.ny.gov

Kat Smith \N\a 3PL Consulting ksmith@3pl-consulting.com _
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Nassau County, GOSR & Consultants Sign-In Sheet

Baldwin Downtown and Commercial Corridor Resiliency Study
CDBG-DR Pre-Proposal Conference - September 224, 2015

IN ATTENDANCE INITIAL ~ ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO

Michael Dorris Jr. . 3PL Consulting mdorris@3pl-consulting.com

Kelly Simmons W 3PL Consulting ksimmons@3pl-consutling.com

Eric Boehning 3PL Consulting eboehning@3pl-consutling.com

Nancy Lesakowski Mﬂ 3PL Consulting nlesakowski@3pl-consulting.com

Sean Sallie /// Nassau County DPW ssallie@nassaucountyny.gov

Ken Arnold Nassau County DPW karnold@nassaucountyny.gov
Nassau County of Minority

Dr. Phillip Elliot Affairs pelliott@nassaucountyny.gov
Governor's Office of Storm

Daniel Berkovits Recovery Daniel.berkovits@stormrecovery.ny.gov

Kat Smith 3PL Consulting ksmith@3pl-consulting.com
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